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How to use Test it. Fix it

Stages of life 
Appearance
Celebrations
At home
Families
Illnesses
Food
Character
Clothes (1)
Clothes (2) 
Actions
Feelings 
Technology
People you know 
Buildings and homes
Shopping
Free time
Injuries
Problems
Cooking

Useful information
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6
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
54
58
62
66
70
74
78
82

86


